Photo is representative
Eaton CCP2-PLC-100
Eaton Bussmann series CCP compact circuit
protector, 100 A, 20 lb-inches, Front panel,
240 V
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Bussmann series
CCP compact circuit
protector
CATALOG NUMBER CCP2-PLC-100
UPC 051712708951
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
3.7 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 2.9 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 2 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.36 lb
WARRANTY Not Applicable
COMPLIANCES RoHS Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS
IEC 60947 Part 3
CSA Std. C22.2 No. 14-05
UL 98
Specifications
Electrical rating
AMPERAGE RATING 100 A
TORQUE RATING 20 lb-in
VOLTAGE RATING 240 V
Resources
MULTIMEDIA
Bussmann series
Fuseology
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
CCP2-PLC-100
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.